
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\July 20\Contract No 6517.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6517 
CARROLL STREET FORCEMAIN REPLACEMENT 
 
 
                                                                                        Iverson Construction, LLC  $64,833.50 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. ESO1-58275-810334-00-53W1043 $64,833.50 
Contingency 8%+ 5,186.50 
 
GRAND TOTAL $70,020.00 
 
 


